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KP2K-20

Grease for the food industry GLS 382/N2
H1 Halal

The lubricating grease ELKALUB GLS 382/N2 has been designed for application in roller and slide bearings as well as
slipways and open lubricating points.

This is a special product which can be produced individually for you on request. Smaller quantities can apply. Please
just talk to us.

原油 白油 其它

增稠剂 复合铝基 固态润滑剂

粘性 220 mm²/s

工作温度 -20 °C bis 120 °C

NLGI级 2

应用

导轨和曲线运动

功能
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粘附性强的润滑剂

容器

250克管
400克墨盒
1公斤罐
5公斤桶
18公斤曲棍球
50公斤曲棍球
150公斤桶


